F R E N H RI TOTAL INBOUND TOURISTS: 2,273,837
I I TOTAL FRENCH TOURISTS: 176,371

% CHANGE 2017 | 2016: +21.8%

O M AL A MARKET SHARE: 7.8%
I I « MALTA'S FOURTH LARGEST MARKET

OPERATED BY 5 AIRLINES CONNECTED TO 8 AIRPORTS
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@ transavia
BORDEAUX - MERIGNAC
VOLOTEAW
TOTAL INBOUND TOURISTS FIRST-TIME Vs. REPEAT
REPEAT
176,371 10.3%
144,804 .
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. . FIRST-TIME
2014 2015 2016 2017 89.7%

INBOUND TOURISTS BY MONTH AND SEASONALITY
The highest percentage increases in Inbound Tourists were recorded in

January (+69.4%), February (+47.2%) and August (+38.2%).

28,759

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

>

12.6% 31.0% 36.8% 19.7%
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In 2017, the most popular months
were August (16.3%), May (11.2%)
and July (11.1%).




‘ REGION OF RESIDENCE

NORD REGION PARISIENNE
3.5% 23.5%
BASSIN PARISIEN EST
13.6% 6.9%

CENTRE-EST
OUEST 17.4%
10.1%
MEDITERRANEE

SUD-OUEST 12.6%

12.3%

TOTAL GUEST NIGHTS AND
AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY

Nights:
1,400,526

Average Length
of Stay:
7.9 Nights

In 2017, Total Guest Nights increased
by 24.6% over the previous year.

An increase of 22.5% was

. 65+ YEARS
registered over 2016.

45 - 64 YEARS
29.3%

TOTAL EXPENDITURE |

AGE GROUPS

11.6% 0 - 24 YEARS
24.8%

LEVEL OF EDUCATION

60.29% Tertiary Level

a1

The majority of the remaining French
Tourists either had Vocational Training

The Average Spend Per Capita 25";1;;’*“5 (16.4%) or a Post-Secondary Level of
was of €876. Education (14.9).
LIVING ARRANGEMENTS OCCUPATION AND
AVERAGE INCOME
54.8%
|
55.4% ; 27.3%
23.0% [ ]
Employed™ .
50 Full-Time : Retired
5.4% [ ]
1.6% [ ] 1.2% =
LIVING ON YOUR LIVING WITH LIVING WITH LIVING WITH LIVING WITH LIVING WITH
OWN PARENTS SPOUSE / SPOUSE / CHILDREN RELATIVES |

PARTNER PARTNER AND
CHILDREN

FRIENDS /
ROOM MATES

TRAVELLING PARTY

50.4%

25.3%

5.9%

ALONE WITH SPOUSE

| PARTNER

WITH FAMILY

11.6%
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‘ TYPE OF BOOKING a )

6.6% BOOKED THEIR TRIP
(OR PART) ONLINE.

PACKAGE
47.6%
NON-PACKAGE
45.8%
BOOKING PACKAGE BOOKINGS NON-PACKAGE BOOKINGS
MADE WITH MADE WITH MADE WITH
65.4%
50.7% 60.1%
35.9% 38.7% 42.4%
21 1%
6.8%
[ ]
TOUR OPERATOR DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY TOUR OPERATOR DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY TOUR OPERATOR DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY
| TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED I TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED I TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED
TRAVEL OPERATOR TRAVEL OPERATOR TRAVEL OPERATOR

DIGITAL MEDIA USAGE

‘'

-

REGl.JLAR lil

TRAVEL
80.7%

Booking X©)
advisor airbnb
1 4

39 SHARED THEIR EXPERIENCE IN MALTA
O ON SOCIAL MEDIA DURING THEIR STAY.
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DESTINATION CHOICE INFLUENCERS
COMMUNICATION CHANNELS

DIGITAL
MEDIA

40.0%

TOUR OPERATOR
BROCHURE /| WEB

23.8%

New!

DESTINATION
70.1%

ENGLISH
SPOKEN WIDELY

Hello!

@
)
21.3%

RECOMMENDATION
BY FRIENDS |/
RELATIVES

35.8%

RECOMMENDATION
BY TRAVEL AGENT

10.3%

TRAVEL
GUIDE
BOOK

12.8%

OTHER FACTORS

COST |/
VALUE FOR
MONEY

€

43.5%

GOOD FLIGHT
CONNECTIONS

¢

31.7%

MALTESE
HOSPITALITY

9.6%

V Malta

< PREVIOUS
VISIT 11.8%
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TRAVEL MOTIVATIONS

SPECIAL
OCCASION

\/,

BUSINESS

VISITING
FRIENDS AND
RELATIVES

-
1

OTHER

SPORTS
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‘ ACTIVITIES ENGAGED IN

84.1% 80.9%
61.5%
53.7%
VISIT VISIT VISIT VISIT VISIT ATTEND
HISTORICAL CHURCHES ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUMS ARTS | LOCAL FESTIVAL
BUILDINGS SITES CRAFT SITES | EVENT
OUTDOOR RECREATIONAL
67.5%
61.5% 59.6%
48.3%
31.7%
0,
9.3% 13.0%
7 a—

SWIMMING LEISURE HIKING SCUBA DINE AT SHOPPING SPA NIGHTLIFE
| SUNBATHING BOAT TRIP DIVING RESTAURANTS WELLNESS
TOURISTS SPENDING TYPE OF ACCOMMODATION USED

NIGHTS IN MALTA GOZO
BOTH
GOZO & 14.6%
COMINO AP ARTMENT
2.7% | FARMHOUSE

| VILLA

One-fifth of French Tourists One-third of French Tourists
MAINLANI;ZM;::TA ONLY stayed in a 3* Hotel. staying in Gozo opted for a
) Guesthouse or Hostel.
TOURISTS' EXPECTATIONS OF MALTA
N N e o

MALTA TO FRIENDS
| RELATIVES

o
91.3%
w w —~ . WoLL
RECOMMEND

EXCEEDED MET NOT MET
17.9% 71.2% 11.0%
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